1202 LAaws OoF MARYLAND.

14

16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29

30

1

2 Principal

£ 17 Laundry Workers .
(f) 16 Cleaners and Housekeeper ............................
(f) 2 Storekeepers ...
(f) 54 Hospital Attendants

4 Physicians and Surgeons...........cooceocieciiceeeee.
(d) 131 Nurses, 4 Social Workers, 2 Dietitians.....

Totals .. . s

Operating Expenses:
B—Supplies
Food Supplies ..o
(a) Fuel Supplies, Light, Heat, Power and Water..
(¢) Printing, Office and Stationery Supplies.........
(b) Medical, Surgical and Laboratory Supplies......
Household, Laundry, Cleaning Supplies............
Educational (Training School).........cooo.......
(d) Other Miscellaneous Supplies.........cocoeervereenn.e.

C—Repairs and Replacements
(e) Buildings and Equipment........ooooiriieninnna..

D—Other Expenses of Operation .
(f) Communication and Transportation............
Insurance .......... et

E—Equipment
New Equipment et

Totals . eeeeereeamemennnseeraeann

SUMMARY

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments.......................
Operating Expenses ... e as

Total Appropriations

Total Appropriations from General Funds.
Total Appropriations from Special Funds.

Total Appropriations

[CH. 597
1934 1936

48,214.00 48,214.00

10,680.00 10,680.00
50,180.00 50,180.00

. $179,824.00  $179,824.00

$110,876.00  $110,876.00
47,000.00 47,000.00
6,300.00 6,300.00
64,000.00 64,000.00
22,500.00 22,500.00
6,000.00 6,000.00
7,500.00 7,600.00

26,000.00 26,000.00

$9,000.00 $9,000.00
300.00 300.00

6,000.00 6,000.00

$305,476.00  $305.476.00

$179,824.00 $179,824.00
305,476.00 305,476.00

$485,300.00  $485,300.00

$60,000.00 $60,000.00
425,300.00 425,300.00

$485,300.00  $485,300.00

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND—EASTERN BRANCH

—PRINCESS ANNE.

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:
President

$1,200.00 $1,200.00
2,400.00 2,400.00




