1202	LAWS OF MARYLAND.		[CH. 597		
		1934	1935		
14	(f) 17 Laundry Workers				
15	(f) 15 Cleaners and Housekeeper	48,214.00	48,214.00		
16	(f) 2 Storekeepers				
17	(f) 54 Hospital Attendants				
18	4 Physicians and Surgeons	10,680.00	10,680.00		
19	(d) 131 Nurses, 4 Social Workers, 2 Dietitians	50,180.00	50,180.00		
	Totals	\$179,824.00	\$179,824.00		
	Oneretine Ferrance				
	Operating Expenses: B—Supplies				
20	Food Supplies	\$110,876.00	\$110,876.00		
21	(a) Fuel Supplies, Light, Heat, Power and Water	47,000.00	47,000.00		
22	(c) Printing, Office and Stationery Supplies	6,300.00	6,300.00		
23	(b) Medical, Surgical and Laboratory Supplies	64,000.00	64,000.00		
24	Household, Laundry, Cleaning Supplies	22,500.00	22,500.00		
25	Educational (Training School)	6,000.00	6,000.00		
26	(d) Other Miscellaneous Supplies	7,500.00	7,500.00		
20	(a) Other Miscentineous Supplies	1,000.00	1,000.00		
	C—Repairs and Replacements				
27	(e) Buildings and Equipment	26,000.00	26,000.00		
	D-Other Expenses of Operation				
28	(f) Communication and Transportation	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00		
29	Insurance	300.00	300.00		
	E-Equipment				
30	New Equipment	6,000.00	6,000.00		
	Totals	\$305,476.00	\$305.476.00		
	SUMMARY				
	Salaries, Wages and Special Payments	\$179,824.00	\$179,824.00		
	Operating Expenses	305,476.00	305,476.00		
	operating 2passes				
	Total Appropriations	\$485,300.00	\$485,300.00		
	Total Appropriations from General Funds.	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00		
	Total Appropriations from Special Funds.	425,300.00	425,300.00		
	***	-			
	Total Appropriations	\$485,300.00	\$485,300.00		
TINITY DOLLARY OF WADNEAUD BASCIEDY DRANGIE					

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND—EASTERN BRANCH—PRINCESS ANNE.

	Salaries,	wages and Special Payments:		
1	President		\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Principal		2,400.00	2,400.00